
Rich Engle Classic CC Varsity Boys

Cedar Falls, IA

Sep. 16, 2021

80, sunny & windy


Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 17, 2021 6:35 AM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Iowa City Liberty        82    7   12   13   22   28   47   73  17:35.3  0:35.8

  2 Cedar Falls              83    3    9   21   23   27   44   50  17:35.1  0:50.0

  3 Ankeny                   95    5   10   17   29   34   35   39  17:40.0  0:52.7

  4 Urbandale               104   14   16   18   20   36   42   62  17:43.0  0:37.4

  5 C R Kennedy             139    2    8   31   43   55   74   75  17:50.0  1:50.8

  6 Western Dubuque         198    1   26   37   65   69   81  123  18:01.6  2:25.3

  7 Southeast Polk          217    4   38   54   57   64   66   67  18:16.8  1:35.1

  8 Waverly-Shell Rock      242   11   33   40   63   95  107  117  18:22.8  1:55.0

  9 Decorah                 259   32   52   56   58   61   78   92  18:30.4  0:36.0

 10 Grundy Center / Gladb   278   45   46   48   51   88  104  130  18:36.8  0:49.1

 11 Dubuque Senior          322   30   49   76   83   84  105  127  18:46.5  1:11.5

 12 Waterloo                326    6   41   86   96   97  101  111  18:42.7  2:08.8

 13 Clear Creek Amana       327   25   53   68   87   94  108  109  18:45.5  1:28.4

 14 Mason City              345   15   70   77   80  103            18:47.6  1:54.3

 15 Valley Lutheran         389   19   59   72  115  124  135  139  19:05.3  2:35.9

 16 C R Jefferson           439   24   60  102  122  131  133       19:23.3  3:02.7

 17 C R Washington          496   79   85   98  100  134  136       19:38.5  2:04.3

 18 Hempstead Jv            512   91   93  106  110  112  119  125  19:30.9  0:25.7

 19 Dike New Hartford       522   71   99  114  118  120  126  128  19:40.3  1:10.3

 20 C R Xavier              548   89   90  116  121  132            19:56.4  1:50.5

 21 Hudson                  599   82  113  129  137  138  140       20:54.0  3:46.1



Incomplete Teams: Aplington-Parkersburg

Individuals



 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME





1. Iowa City Liberty

    7  Aidan Decker, 10         17:19.1  

   12  Jordan Robinson, 12      17:27.7  

   13  Gavin Keeney, 12         17:28.3  

   22  Ethan Keeney, 12         17:46.3  

   28  Christian Montover, 12   17:54.9  

   47  Logan Nelson, 12         18:26.2  

   73  Jonathan Kamba Kaleka, 1218:57.3  

Total Time = 1:27:56.3     Total Places = 82



2. Cedar Falls

    3  Brayden Burnett, 12      17:04.5  

    9  Luke Hartman, 10         17:25.1  

   21  Gavin Denholm, 11        17:44.2  

   23  Joshua Burjes, 12        17:47.0  

   27  Colby Cryer, 11          17:54.4  

   44  Colin Johnson, 11        18:25.3  

   50  Ian Oloughlin, 10        18:28.2  

Total Time = 1:27:55.2     Total Places = 83



3. Ankeny

    5  Levi Hill, 11            17:14.6  

   10  Jake Bosch, 10           17:25.4  

   17  Abel Squires, 10         17:34.7  

   29  Christian Rathje, 12     17:57.7  

   34  Ethan Zuber, 9           18:07.2  

   35  Truman Patterson, 12     18:08.5  

   39  Tate Brownsberger, 9     18:16.9  

Total Time = 1:28:19.6     Total Places = 95
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4. Urbandale

   14  Cole Leggett, 12         17:33.9  

   16  Tommy Hensley, 10        17:34.3  

   18  Blake Smith, 9           17:35.9  

   20  Ethan Smith, 11          17:39.5  

   36  Andrew Donoho, 11        18:11.2  

   42  Drew Johnson, 10         18:21.9  

   62  Mason Moran, 10          18:41.9  

Total Time = 1:28:34.8     Total Places = 104



5. C R Kennedy

    2  Miles Wilson, 11         16:45.7  

    8  Henry McMahan, 10        17:21.2  

   31  Bence Abonyi, 10         18:02.2  

   43  Reece Murray, 10         18:24.1  

   55  Jacob Bruns, 10          18:36.5  

   74  Connor McGovern, 12      18:58.0  

   75  Crew Geater, 10          18:59.4  

Total Time = 1:29:09.7     Total Places = 139



6. Western Dubuque

    1  Eli Naumann, 12          16:24.7  

   26  Isaiah Hammerand, 11     17:53.1  

   37  Derek Fangmann, 11       18:14.0  

   65  Drew Meyer, 11           18:46.1  

   69  Levi Meyer, 11           18:49.9  

   81  Brenden Begle, 12        19:06.1  

  123  Brody Staner, 9          20:10.9  

Total Time = 1:30:07.8     Total Places = 198



7. Southeast Polk

    4  Carson Owens, 11         17:10.9  

   38  Evan Brummel, 11         18:14.6  

   54  Hudson Frank, 12         18:35.7  

   57  Brice McNeley, 10        18:36.9  

   64  Alan Brummel, 11         18:45.9  

   66  Rylan Althof, 10         18:46.8  

   67  Luke Bartlett, 9         18:47.4  

Total Time = 1:31:24.0     Total Places = 217



8. Waverly-Shell Rock

   11  Nick Kepford, 12         17:26.3  

   33  Andrew Cummer, 12        18:06.2  

   40  Caleb Hoins, 11          18:18.1  

   63  Caden Kueker, 11         18:42.1  

   95  Jack Beam, 12            19:21.3  

  107  Marshall Meyer, 11       19:34.7  

  117  Gavin Barry, 10          20:02.9  

Total Time = 1:31:54.0     Total Places = 242



9. Decorah

   32  Arlo Hayes, 12           18:04.1  

   52  Bennett Schutte, 12      18:31.7  

   56  Larson Shockey, 12       18:36.9  

   58  Henry Weis, 10           18:38.8  

   61  Izaak Eichinger, 12      18:40.1  

   78  Jacob Magner, 11         19:01.0  

   92  Cade Olson, 11           19:17.7  

Total Time = 1:32:31.6     Total Places = 259



10. Grundy Center / Gladb

   45  Soren Cleveland, 12      18:25.6  

   46  Kaden Lynch, 10          18:25.7  

   48  Ethan Sadler, 12         18:26.8  

   51  Brennen Sager, 11        18:31.2  

   88  Paul Brockett, 12        19:14.6  

  104  Tylor Venenga, 10        19:29.1  

  130  Jeryn Spear, 11          20:45.3  

Total Time = 1:33:03.9     Total Places = 278



11. Dubuque Senior

   30  Robert Howes, 11         18:00.9  

   49  Cole Oftedahl, 12        18:27.2  

   76  Jacob Haug, 9            18:59.9  

   83  Joseph Lockhart, 9       19:11.7  

   84  Jack Tonn, 12            19:12.4  

  105  Sam Weber, 10            19:29.2  

  127  Jacob Rowe, 9            20:36.3  

Total Time = 1:33:52.1     Total Places = 322



12. Waterloo

    6  Andrew Congdon, 12       17:15.1  

   41  Andrew Tracy, 12         18:19.2  




   86  Braden Nystrom, 11       19:13.1  

   96  Ryan Bulver, 12          19:22.2  

   97  Chase Nordman, 10        19:23.9  

  101  Ian Lucas, 12            19:27.6  

  111  Kaelan Eilers, 12        19:43.1  

Total Time = 1:33:33.5     Total Places = 326



13. Clear Creek Amana

   25  Gavin Zillyette, 12      17:51.9  

   53  Jackson Schloss, 11      18:32.6  

   68  Brock Hilsman, 9         18:48.5  

   87  Cash Jensen, 11          19:14.3  

   94  Konner Kenne, 12         19:20.2  

  108  Fred Schultz, 10         19:36.4  

  109  Cameron Kimm, 11         19:41.0  

Total Time = 1:33:47.5     Total Places = 327



14. Mason City

   15  Breyden Christensen, 12  17:34.3  

   70  Kevin Carney, 11         18:51.4  

   77  Lane Kruger, 12          19:00.9  

   80  Jess Cornick, 11         19:02.6  

  103  Kale DiMarco, 11         19:28.5  

Total Time = 1:33:57.7     Total Places = 345



15. Valley Lutheran

   19  Isaac Natvig, 12         17:38.2  

   59  Adric Schmitz, 11        18:39.5  

   72  Westley Determan, 12     18:56.1  

  115  Ethan L'Heureux, 11      19:58.2  

  124  Isaac Dawson, 11         20:14.1  

  135  Keller Wilson, 10        21:10.1  

  139  Jonah Woolery, 10        23:04.0  

Total Time = 1:35:26.1     Total Places = 389



16. C R Jefferson

   24  Gavin Hall, 12           17:48.4  

   60  Zach Egger, 12           18:40.1  

  102  Quinn Cohen, 12          19:27.9  

  122  Caden Davis, 10          20:08.7  

  131  Bryce Grissom, 12        20:51.1  

  133  Zach Smith, 12           21:05.7  

Total Time = 1:36:56.2     Total Places = 439



17. C R Washington

   79  John Lorenz, 11          19:01.7  

   85  Kriene Schneidermann, 10 19:12.8  

   98  Kyle Reisinger, 10       19:24.4  

  100  Lucas McCarley, 12       19:27.5  

  134  Finn DeBoom, 12          21:06.0  

  136  Lucas Burkamper, 9       21:36.1  

Total Time = 1:38:12.4     Total Places = 496



18. Hempstead Jv

   91  Zach Johnson, 10         19:17.7  

   93  Devin Spahn, 11          19:19.6  

  106  Owen Leitzen, 9          19:31.2  

  110  Sam Riffel, 12           19:42.4  

  112  Will Houselog, 9         19:43.4  

  119  Brandon Kass, 9          20:04.3  

  125  Denis Masinovic, 10      20:27.4  

Total Time = 1:37:34.3     Total Places = 512



19. Dike New Hartford

   71  Ian Steffen, 12          18:54.4  

   99  Jacob Gibbs, 12          19:26.4  

  114  Parker Latwesen, 12      19:52.1  

  118  Tyler Nystel, 11         20:03.9  

  120  Sawyer Wibben, 12        20:04.6  

  126  Shayden Loger, 11        20:34.7  

  128  Caleb Paulsen, 11        20:40.9  

Total Time = 1:38:21.4     Total Places = 522



20. C R Xavier

   89  Marcus Camacho, 10       19:14.7  

   90  Alec Battien, 11         19:16.0  

  116  Tim Lesnik, 11           19:58.9  

  121  Brady Horstmann, 12      20:07.2  

  132  Will Karl, 11            21:05.2  

Total Time = 1:39:42.0     Total Places = 548



21. Hudson

   82  Lane Rogers, 11          19:09.8  

  113  Brady Hansen, 10         19:46.4  




  129  Drew Hansen, 11          20:43.2  

  137  Alex Steele, 10          21:54.4  

  138  Drew Barber, 10          22:55.8  

  140  Trevor Knelling, 11      24:58.8  

Total Time = 1:44:29.6     Total Places = 599

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top



    1     1  Eli Naumann, 12          16:24.7    Western Dubuque      

    2     2  Miles Wilson, 11         16:45.7    C R Kennedy          

    3     3  Brayden Burnett, 12      17:04.5    Cedar Falls          

    4     4  Carson Owens, 11         17:10.9    Southeast Polk       

    5     5  Levi Hill, 11            17:14.6    Ankeny               

    6     6  Andrew Congdon, 12       17:15.1    Waterloo             

    7     7  Aidan Decker, 10         17:19.1    Iowa City Liberty    

    8     8  Henry McMahan, 10        17:21.2    C R Kennedy          

    9     9  Luke Hartman, 10         17:25.1    Cedar Falls          

   10    10  Jake Bosch, 10           17:25.4    Ankeny               

   11    11  Nick Kepford, 12         17:26.3    Waverly-Shell Rock   

   12    12  Jordan Robinson, 12      17:27.7    Iowa City Liberty    

   13    13  Gavin Keeney, 12         17:28.3    Iowa City Liberty    

   14    14  Cole Leggett, 12         17:33.9    Urbandale            

   15    15  Breyden Christensen, 12  17:34.3    Mason City           

   16    16  Tommy Hensley, 10        17:34.3    Urbandale            

   17    17  Abel Squires, 10         17:34.7    Ankeny               

   18    18  Blake Smith, 9           17:35.9    Urbandale            

   19    19  Isaac Natvig, 12         17:38.2    Valley Lutheran      

   20    20  Ethan Smith, 11          17:39.5    Urbandale            

   21    21  Gavin Denholm, 11        17:44.2    Cedar Falls          

   22    22  Ethan Keeney, 12         17:46.3    Iowa City Liberty    

   23    23  Joshua Burjes, 12        17:47.0    Cedar Falls          

   24    24  Gavin Hall, 12           17:48.4    C R Jefferson        

   25    25  Gavin Zillyette, 12      17:51.9    Clear Creek Amana    

   26    26  Isaiah Hammerand, 11     17:53.1    Western Dubuque      

   27    27  Colby Cryer, 11          17:54.4    Cedar Falls          

   28    28  Christian Montover, 12   17:54.9    Iowa City Liberty    

   29    29  Christian Rathje, 12     17:57.7    Ankeny               

   30    30  Robert Howes, 11         18:00.9    Dubuque Senior       

   31    31  Bence Abonyi, 10         18:02.2    C R Kennedy          

   32    32  Arlo Hayes, 12           18:04.1    Decorah              

   33    33  Andrew Cummer, 12        18:06.2    Waverly-Shell Rock   

   34    34  Ethan Zuber, 9           18:07.2    Ankeny               

   35    35  Truman Patterson, 12     18:08.5    Ankeny               

   36    36  Andrew Donoho, 11        18:11.2    Urbandale            

   37    37  Derek Fangmann, 11       18:14.0    Western Dubuque      

   38    38  Evan Brummel, 11         18:14.6    Southeast Polk       

   39    39  Tate Brownsberger, 9     18:16.9    Ankeny               

   40    40  Caleb Hoins, 11          18:18.1    Waverly-Shell Rock   

   41        Michael Hayden, 12       18:18.6    Ankeny               

   42    41  Andrew Tracy, 12         18:19.2    Waterloo             

   43        Aiden Farrell, 10        18:21.3    Ankeny               

   44    42  Drew Johnson, 10         18:21.9    Urbandale            

   45    43  Reece Murray, 10         18:24.1    C R Kennedy          

   46    44  Colin Johnson, 11        18:25.3    Cedar Falls          

   47    45  Soren Cleveland, 12      18:25.6    Grundy Center / Gladb 

   48    46  Kaden Lynch, 10          18:25.7    Grundy Center / Gladb 

   49    47  Logan Nelson, 12         18:26.2    Iowa City Liberty    

   50    48  Ethan Sadler, 12         18:26.8    Grundy Center / Gladb 

   51    49  Cole Oftedahl, 12        18:27.2    Dubuque Senior       

   52    50  Ian Oloughlin, 10        18:28.2    Cedar Falls          

   53        Pascal Cuhat, 11         18:29.1    Cedar Falls          

   54        Kyle Westhoff, 12        18:29.8    Cedar Falls          

   55        Levi Stember, 10         18:30.6    Ankeny               

   56    51  Brennen Sager, 11        18:31.2    Grundy Center / Gladb 

   57        London Schuhart, 12      18:31.6    Ankeny               

   58    52  Bennett Schutte, 12      18:31.7    Decorah              

   59        Justice Rathje, 9        18:32.2    Ankeny               

   60    53  Jackson Schloss, 11      18:32.6    Clear Creek Amana    

   61    54  Hudson Frank, 12         18:35.7    Southeast Polk       

   62    55  Jacob Bruns, 10          18:36.5    C R Kennedy          

   63    56  Larson Shockey, 12       18:36.9    Decorah              

   64    57  Brice McNeley, 10        18:36.9    Southeast Polk       

   65    58  Henry Weis, 10           18:38.8    Decorah              

   66    59  Adric Schmitz, 11        18:39.5    Valley Lutheran      

   67    60  Zach Egger, 12           18:40.1    C R Jefferson        

   68    61  Izaak Eichinger, 12      18:40.1    Decorah              

   69    62  Mason Moran, 10          18:41.9    Urbandale            

   70    63  Caden Kueker, 11         18:42.1    Waverly-Shell Rock   

   71    64  Alan Brummel, 11         18:45.9    Southeast Polk       

   72    65  Drew Meyer, 11           18:46.1    Western Dubuque      

   73    66  Rylan Althof, 10         18:46.8    Southeast Polk       




   74        Kyler Peck, 12           18:47.4    Urbandale            

   75    67  Luke Bartlett, 9         18:47.4    Southeast Polk       

   76    68  Brock Hilsman, 9         18:48.5    Clear Creek Amana    

   77        Jonathan Squires, 11     18:48.7    Cedar Falls          

   78    69  Levi Meyer, 11           18:49.9    Western Dubuque      

   79    70  Kevin Carney, 11         18:51.4    Mason City           

   80    71  Ian Steffen, 12          18:54.4    Dike New Hartford    

   81    72  Westley Determan, 12     18:56.1    Valley Lutheran      

   82    73  Jonathan Kamba Kaleka, 1218:57.3    Iowa City Liberty    

   83    74  Connor McGovern, 12      18:58.0    C R Kennedy          

   84        Evan Leggett, 11         18:58.2    Urbandale            

   85        Jack Abel, 12            18:58.9    Iowa City Liberty    

   86    75  Crew Geater, 10          18:59.4    C R Kennedy          

   87    76  Jacob Haug, 9            18:59.9    Dubuque Senior       

   88        Paul Erredge, 12         19:00.2    Ankeny               

   89    77  Lane Kruger, 12          19:00.9    Mason City           

   90    78  Jacob Magner, 11         19:01.0    Decorah              

   91    79  John Lorenz, 11          19:01.7    C R Washington       

   92        Owen Fast, 11            19:02.4    Ankeny               

   93    80  Jess Cornick, 11         19:02.6    Mason City           

   94        Salem Strohbeen, 12      19:03.4    Cedar Falls          

   95        Xander Steele, 12        19:03.5    Cedar Falls          

   96    81  Brenden Begle, 12        19:06.1    Western Dubuque      

   97        Tyson Baker, 12          19:07.2    Iowa City Liberty    

   98    82  Lane Rogers, 11          19:09.8    Hudson               

   99        Griffin Gade, 12         19:11.1    Ankeny               

  100    83  Joseph Lockhart, 9       19:11.7    Dubuque Senior       

  101    84  Jack Tonn, 12            19:12.4    Dubuque Senior       

  102    85  Kriene Schneidermann, 10 19:12.8    C R Washington       

  103    86  Braden Nystrom, 11       19:13.1    Waterloo             

  104    87  Cash Jensen, 11          19:14.3    Clear Creek Amana    

  105    88  Paul Brockett, 12        19:14.6    Grundy Center / Gladb 

  106    89  Marcus Camacho, 10       19:14.7    C R Xavier           

  107    90  Alec Battien, 11         19:16.0    C R Xavier           

  108    91  Zach Johnson, 10         19:17.7    Hempstead Jv         

  109    92  Cade Olson, 11           19:17.7    Decorah              

  110    93  Devin Spahn, 11          19:19.6    Hempstead Jv         

  111    94  Konner Kenne, 12         19:20.2    Clear Creek Amana    

  112    95  Jack Beam, 12            19:21.3    Waverly-Shell Rock   

  113    96  Ryan Bulver, 12          19:22.2    Waterloo             

  114        Kyan Stricker, 12        19:23.8    C R Kennedy          

  115    97  Chase Nordman, 10        19:23.9    Waterloo             

  116    98  Kyle Reisinger, 10       19:24.4    C R Washington       

  117        Gavin Holmes, 10         19:25.0    Southeast Polk       

  118    99  Jacob Gibbs, 12          19:26.4    Dike New Hartford    

  119   100  Lucas McCarley, 12       19:27.5    C R Washington       

  120   101  Ian Lucas, 12            19:27.6    Waterloo             

  121   102  Quinn Cohen, 12          19:27.9    C R Jefferson        

  122   103  Kale DiMarco, 11         19:28.5    Mason City           

  123   104  Tylor Venenga, 10        19:29.1    Grundy Center / Gladb 

  124   105  Sam Weber, 10            19:29.2    Dubuque Senior       

  125   106  Owen Leitzen, 9          19:31.2    Hempstead Jv         

  126        John Ferguson, 9         19:31.2    Cedar Falls          

  127   107  Marshall Meyer, 11       19:34.7    Waverly-Shell Rock   

  128        Jack Considine, 10       19:35.7    Cedar Falls          

  129   108  Fred Schultz, 10         19:36.4    Clear Creek Amana    

  130        Joe Olesen, 12           19:39.0    C R Kennedy          

  131        Davis Coppola, 9         19:39.4    Decorah              

  132   109  Cameron Kimm, 11         19:41.0    Clear Creek Amana    

  133        Landan Folkedahl, 12     19:42.2    Decorah              

  134   110  Sam Riffel, 12           19:42.4    Hempstead Jv         

  135   111  Kaelan Eilers, 12        19:43.1    Waterloo             

  136   112  Will Houselog, 9         19:43.4    Hempstead Jv         

  137        Grant Zilka, 9           19:43.9    Decorah              

  138   113  Brady Hansen, 10         19:46.4    Hudson               

  139        Caleb Moe, 12            19:47.7    Waterloo             

  140        Logan Kafer, 10          19:47.9    Clear Creek Amana    

  141        Jonah Hallam, 12         19:52.0    C R Kennedy          

  142   114  Parker Latwesen, 12      19:52.1    Dike New Hartford    

  143   115  Ethan L'Heureux, 11      19:58.2    Valley Lutheran      

  144   116  Tim Lesnik, 11           19:58.9    C R Xavier           

  145        Cooper Paxton, 11        20:00.1    Waterloo             

  146   117  Gavin Barry, 10          20:02.9    Waverly-Shell Rock   

  147        Jamie Hayes, 10          20:03.4    Clear Creek Amana    

  148   118  Tyler Nystel, 11         20:03.9    Dike New Hartford    

  149   119  Brandon Kass, 9          20:04.3    Hempstead Jv         

  150   120  Sawyer Wibben, 12        20:04.6    Dike New Hartford    

  151   121  Brady Horstmann, 12      20:07.2    C R Xavier           

  152   122  Caden Davis, 10          20:08.7    C R Jefferson        

  153   123  Brody Staner, 9          20:10.9    Western Dubuque      

  154   124  Isaac Dawson, 11         20:14.1    Valley Lutheran      

  155   125  Denis Masinovic, 10      20:27.4    Hempstead Jv         

  156        Tanner Tomas, 12         20:32.5    Clear Creek Amana    

  157   126  Shayden Loger, 11        20:34.7    Dike New Hartford    
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  158   127  Jacob Rowe, 9            20:36.3    Dubuque Senior       

  159        Sean Kelley, 11          20:37.0    Hempstead Jv         

  160   128  Caleb Paulsen, 11        20:40.9    Dike New Hartford    

  161   129  Drew Hansen, 11          20:43.2    Hudson               

  162   130  Jeryn Spear, 11          20:45.3    Grundy Center / Gladb 

  163        Nathan Williams, 11      20:46.6    Western Dubuque      

  164        Sam Bingman, 12          20:48.8    Grundy Center / Gladb 

  165        Brady Horsfall, 12       20:49.3    Western Dubuque      

  166        Jesse Washington, 11     20:50.5    Aplington-Parkersburg 

  167   131  Bryce Grissom, 12        20:51.1    C R Jefferson        

  168        Will Scott, 10           20:52.1    Hempstead Jv         

  169        Presley Berns, 9         20:58.0    Waterloo             

  170        Noah Kurt, 12            20:59.2    Dubuque Senior       

  171        Donny Pruisner, 12       21:01.9    Grundy Center / Gladb 

  172   132  Will Karl, 11            21:05.2    C R Xavier           

  173   133  Zach Smith, 12           21:05.7    C R Jefferson        

  174   134  Finn DeBoom, 12          21:06.0    C R Washington       

  175   135  Keller Wilson, 10        21:10.1    Valley Lutheran      

  176        Preston Kremers, 9       21:10.5    Western Dubuque      

  177        Bryce Petersen, 11       21:13.0    Dike New Hartford    

  178        Brandon Strohbhen, 12    21:32.9    Grundy Center / Gladb 

  179        Devin Wrider, 9          21:34.8    Grundy Center / Gladb 

  180   136  Lucas Burkamper, 9       21:36.1    C R Washington       

  181        Jered Lotts, 12          21:39.6    Dike New Hartford    

  182   137  Alex Steele, 10          21:54.4    Hudson               

  183        Henry Reints, 11         22:15.9    Aplington-Parkersburg 

  184   138  Drew Barber, 10          22:55.8    Hudson               

  185        Christian Meester, 9     22:57.1    Grundy Center / Gladb 

  186   139  Jonah Woolery, 10        23:04.0    Valley Lutheran      

  187        Caleb Merryweather, 12   23:05.9    Aplington-Parkersburg 

  188        Isaac Foxen, 9           23:32.8    Aplington-Parkersburg 

  189        Trey Druvenga, 10        23:42.6    Dike New Hartford    

  190        Colton Foust, 9          23:44.2    Dike New Hartford    

  191   140  Trevor Knelling, 11      24:58.8    Hudson               

  192        Bret Fischer, 11         24:59.1    Dike New Hartford    




Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:




http://endresultcompany.com/
http://endresultcompany.com/
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
http://onlineracecalendar.com/

